Team# 1 51 Auto Body Team 1

Corbin Kostyn Joe Kostyn Ben Kostyn Jim Platta Kinzie Brandl w L T
Wk Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens | Leag. Class C Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Ladys 7 8
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 22 22 2200 14 23.4 21 21 21.00 21 23.1 18 18 18.00 4.2 222 21 21 21.00 2.1 231 19 19 19.00 3.5 225 114.3 L 2 1173
2 24 46  23.00 1.4 24.0 20 41 20.50 2.1 221 12 30 15.00 42 16.2 22 43 2150 21 239 | 22 41 20.50 3.5 23.9 110.1 L 4 1161
3 24 70 2333 07 24.0 20 61 20.33 2.8 22.8 17 47 1567 6.3 23.3 22 65 21.67 21 239 [ 22 63 21.00 2.8 23.9 117.9 L 6 1184
4 23 93 2325 07 23.7 22 83 20.75 2.8 23.9 20 67 16.75 5.6 23.9 18 83 2075 14 194 | 24 87 21.75 2.1 24.0 114.9 L 8 1174
5 24 117 2340 07 24.0 20 103 20.60 21 221 22 89 17.80 4.9 239 20 103 20.60 2.1 22.1 23 110 22.00 1.4 23.9 116.0 L 10 118.6
6 20 137 2283 0.7 20.7 20 123 20.50 2.1 221 22 111 1850 4.2 239 18 121 2017 21 2041 - 135 22.50 1.4 25.0 1118 W 13 108.2
7 22 159 2271 0.7 22.7 22 145 20.71 2.8 23.9 20 131 1871 4.2 239 24 145 2071 28 240 | 24 159 22.71 1.4 24.0 1185 W 15 110.5
8 24 183 2288 0.7 24.0 19 164 20.50 21 211 23 154 19.25 35 239 23 168 21.00 21 239 | 23 182 22.75 0.7 23.7 1166 W 17 1122
9 23 206 2289 0.7 23.7 20 184 20.44 2.8 22.8 20 174 1933 35 235 22 190 2111 21 239 | 21 203 22.56 0.7 21.7 1156 W 19 107.5
10 24 230 23.00 0.7 24.0 23 207 20.70 2.8 23.9 17 191 19.10 3.5 205 21 211 2110 21 2341 19 222 22.20 0.7 19.7 111.2 L 21 1220
255 2318 0.7 25.0 17 224 20.36 21 19.1 16 207 1882 3.5 195 20 231 21.00 21 221 23 245 22.27 1.4 23.9 109.6 L 18 118.4
277 23.08 07 22.7 21 245 20.42 2.8 23.8 15 222 1850 3.5 185 23 254 2117 21 239 | 20 265 22.08 1.4 214 110.3 L 22 1155
302 2323 0.7 25.0 20 265 20.38 2.8 22.8 24 246 1892 4.2 240 19 273 21.00 2.1 211 24 289 22.23 1.4 24.0 1169 W 5
324 2314 07 22.7 24 289 20.64 2.8 24.0 21 267 19.07 3.5 239 20 293 2093 21 221 23 312 22.29 1.4 23.9 1166 W 23 923
348 2320 0.7 24.0 23 312 20.80 2.1 23.9 20 287 19.13 35 235 20 313 20.87 21 221 23 335 22.33 1.4 23.9 1174 W 11 116.3




Team# 2 Magoo's Team 2
Harvey Wolff Pat Washburn Al Greasby Doug Doede Scott Flees wW L T
Wk Leag. Class AA Cat. Vet Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Vlens 330.00 | Leag. Class C Cat. Vet Leag. Class D Cat. Mens 9 6
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 24 24 24.00 24.0 24 24 24.00 24.0 21 21 21.00 21 231 21 21 21.00 21 231 | 21 21 21.00 21 231 1173 W 1 1143
2 49  24.50 25.0 - 49 24.50 25.0 21 42 2100 21 231 18 39 1950 2.1 201 | 22 43 21.50 21 23.9 1171 L 22 1189
3 23 72 24.00 23.0 24 73 24.33 24.0 22 64 2133 21 239 18 57 19.00 35 215 | 15 58 19.33 21 171 109.5 L 20 117.0
4 97 2425 25.0 24 97 24.25 24.0 23 87 2175 21 239 . 82 2050 35 250 | 21 79 19.75 3.5 23.9 1218 W 18 120.9
5 24 121 2420 24.0 22 119 23.80 22.0 24 111 2220 14 240 107 2140 28 250 | 22 101 20.20 2.8 23.9 1189 W 16 118.4
6 22 143  23.83 22.0 21 140 23.33 21.0 22 133 2217 14 234 17 124 20.67 21 191 13 114 19.00 2.8 15.8 101.3 L 14 1183
7 24 167 23.86 24.0 24 164 23.43 0.7 24.0 24 157 2243 14 240 ( 21 145 2071 21 231 | 20 134 19.14 3.5 235 1186 W 11 1158
8 23 190 23.75 23.0 22 186 23.25 0.7 22.7 19 176 22.00 14 204 | 20 165 20.63 2.1 221 19 153 19.13 3.5 225 110.7 L 9 1181
9 24 214  23.78 24.0 22 208 23.11 0.7 22.7 23 199 2211 14 239 | 20 185 20.56 2.1 22.1 14 167 18.56 3.5 17.5 110.2 L 7 1178
10| 24 238 23.80 24.0 - 233 23.30 0.7 25.0 19 218 2180 14 204 | 20 205 2050 2.1 221 18 185 18.50 3.5 215 1130 W 5
11 22 260 23.64 22.0 24 257 23.36 0.7 24.0 20 238 2164 14 214 | 22 227 2064 28 239 | 18 203 18.45 4.2 222 1135 W 17 110.8
12| 24 284  23.67 24.0 22 279 23.25 0.7 22.7 21 259 2158 14 224 | 20 247 2058 21 221 | 20 223 18.58 4.2 23.9 115.1 W 23 85.9
13 309 23.77 25.0 23 302 23.23 0.7 23.7 23 282 2169 14 239 20 267 2054 21 221 | 22 245 18.85 3.5 23.9 1186 | W 3 1133
14| 21 330 23.57 21.0 24 326 23.29 0.7 24.0 24 306 2186 14 240 | 22 289 2064 21 239 | 21 266 19.00 3.5 23.9 116.8 L 21 117.0
15 355 23.67 25.0 21 347 23.13 0.7 21.7 24 330 22.00 14 240 | 22 311 2073 21 239 | 23 289 19.27 3.5 23.9 1185 W 10 1164




Team# 3

CCT

Team 3

Glenn Falkowski Jake Wildeck Tyler Berry John Hunt Dean Jarnow wW L T

Wk Leag. Class AA Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens | Leag. Class C Cat. Mens | Leag. Class D Cat. Mens 5 10
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 24 24 24.00 24.0 17 17 17.00 4.9 21.9 20 20 20.00 2.8 2238 21 21 21.00 2.1 231 18 18 18.00 4.2 222 114.0 L 4 1195
2 22 46 23.00 22.0 19 36 18.00 4.9 23.9 23 43 2150 2.8 239 23 44 2200 21 239 | 21 39 19.50 4.2 23.9 1176 W 6 1126
3 24 70 2333 07 24.0 21 57 19.00 4.2 23.9 19 62 20.67 21 21.1 24 68 2267 14 240 ([ 18 57 19.00 3.5 215 114.5 L 8 117.3
T- 95 2375 07 25.0 20 77 19.25 3.5 23.5 21 83 2075 21 231 22 90 2250 0.7 227 | 18 75 18.75 3.5 215 115.8 L 10 116.5
5 24 119 23.80 24.0 21 98 19.60 3.5 23.9 19 102 2040 21 211 22 112 2240 14 234 | 18 93 18.60 3.5 215 1139 W 13 109.0
6 23 142 23.67 23.0 22 120 20.00 2.8 23.9 24 126 21.00 2.8 24.0 19 131 2183 14 204 | 19 112 18.67 3.5 22.5 113.8 L 15 1157
7 167 23.86 25.0 20 140 20.00 2.8 22.8 20 146 20.86 2.1 22.1 19 150 2143 14 204 | 14 126 18.00 3.5 17.5 107.8 L 17 108.4
8 190 23.75 23.0 22 162 20.25 2.8 23.9 - 171 2138 21 250 22 172 2150 21 239 | 17 143 17.88 4.2 21.2 1170 W 19 11441
9 215 23.89 25.0 21 183 20.33 2.8 23.8 23 194 2156 21 239 23 195 2167 21 239 | 17 160 17.78 4.2 21.2 1178 W 21 117.0
240 24.00 25.0 - 208 20.80 2.8 25.0 23 217 2170 14 239 20 215 2150 14 214 | 17 177 17.70 4.2 21.2 116.5 L 23 116.6
264 24.00 24.0 21 229 20.82 21 23.1 21 238 2164 14 224 18 233 21.18 2.1 20.1 18 195 17.73 4.2 222 111.8 L 16 114.0
289  24.08 25.0 20 249 20.75 2.1 221 23 261 2175 14 239 23 256 2133 21 239 | 20 215 17.92 4.2 23.9 118.8 L 20 120.8
314 2415 25.0 20 269 20.69 21 221 17 278 2138 14 184 22 278 2138 21 239 | 20 235 18.08 4.2 23.9 113.3 L 2 118.6
339 24.21 25.0 21 290 20.71 2.1 23.1 21 299 2136 21 231 18 296 21.14 21 201 21 256 18.29 4.2 23.9 115.2 L 22 120.7
362 24.13 23.0 21 311 20.73 2.1 23.1 22 321 2140 21 239 15 311 2073 21 1741 18 274 18.27 4.2 22.2 109.3] W 9 103.1




Team# 4 Van Ert Team 4

Mike Loomis Craig "Woody" Wojicechowski Jack Parlier Dean Little Kendra Doberstein wW L T
Wk Leag. Class AA Cat. Vet Leag. Class AA Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Vet Leag. Class C Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Ladys 12 3
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 22 22 2200 14 23.4 24 24 24.00 24.0 - 25 25.00 25.0 | 24 24 24.00 240 | 21 21 21.00 21 231 1195 W 3 1140
2 24 46  23.00 1.4 24.0 . 49 24.50 25.0 22 47  23.50 22.0 23 47  23.50 23.0 | 20 41 20.50 2.1 221 116.1 w 1 1101
3 71 23.67 0.7 25.0 74 24.67 25.0 23 70 2333 0.7 237 23 70 2333 07 237 | 19 60 20.00 2.8 21.8 119.2| W 22 1173
4 96  24.00 25.0 24 98 24.50 24.0 20 90 2250 0.7 207 | 22 92 23.00 07 227 | 21 81 20.25 2.8 23.8 116.2| W 20 1151
5 121 2420 25.0 24 122 24.40 24.0 21 111 2220 14 224 23 115 23.00 0.7 237 | 19 100 20.00 2.8 21.8 116.9 L 18 121.6
6 24 145 2417 24.0 147 24.50 25.0 24 135 2250 14 240 22 137 2283 07 227 | 21 121 20.17 2.8 23.8 1195 W 16 119.3
7 23 168  24.00 23.0 172 24.57 25.0 22 157 2243 14 234 22 159 2271 07 227 | 20 141 20.14 2.8 22.8 1169 W 14 1113
8 24 192 24.00 24.0 197 24.63 25.0 23 180 2250 1.4 239 22 181 2263 07 227 | 18 159 19.88 2.8 20.8 1164 W 11 115.9
9 216 24.00 24.0 222 24.67 25.0 21 201 2233 14 224 23 204 2267 0.7 23.7 | 20 179 19.89 2.8 22.8 1179 W 9 1122
241 2410 25.0 247 24.70 25.0 23 224 2240 14 239 22 226 2260 07 227 | 22 201 20.10 2.8 23.9 1205 W 7 1161
265 24.09 24.0 23 270 24.55 23.0 24 248 2255 14 240 23 249 2264 07 237 | 22 228 20.27 2.8 23.9 1186 W 15 107.4
290 2417 25.0 24 294 24.50 24.0 21 269 2242 07 217 23 272 2267 07 237 | 21 244 20.33 2.8 23.8 118.2 L 21 120.0
314 2415 24.0 319 24.54 25.0 19 288 2215 14 204 22 294 2262 07 227 | 23 267 20.54 2.8 23.9 1160 W 23 813
339 24.21 25.0 344 24.57 25.0 24 312 2229 14 240 23 317 2264 07 237 | 24 291 20.79 21 24.0 1217 W 19 1113
363 24.20 24.0 24 368 24.53 24.0 20 332 2213 14 214 - 342 22580 0.7 25.0 | 22 313 20.87 2.1 23.9 118.3 L 8 120.0




Team# 5

TAC 1

Team 5

Nick Jarntowski Gary Jarntowski Jon Aschbenner Tim Christiansen Ashley Christiansen w L T
Wk Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class E Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class D Cat. Mens | Leag. Class D Cat. Ladys 15
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 21 21 21.00 2.1 231 15 15 1500 63 213 | 17 17 17.00 4.9 21.9 66.3 L 6 1152
2 21 42 21.00 21 231 19 34 17.00 63 239 | 16 33 16.50 4.9 20.9 67.9 L 8 1216
3 24 66 22.00 2.1 24.0 21 55 18.33 4.9 239 ([ 19 52 17.33 5.6 23.9 71.8 L 10 109.0
4 18 73 1825 42 222 | 16 68 17.00 4.9 20.9 43.1 L 13 109.1
5 17 90 18.00 42 212 | 19 87 17.40 4.9 23.9 45.1 L 15 104.7
6 17 107 17.83 42 21.2 21.2 L 17 1091
7 21 128 1829 42 239 23.9 L 19 106.7
8 22 150 18.75 4.2 239 23.9 L 21 120.0
9 L 23 1044
10 L 2 113.0
11 L 14 115.0
12 L 18 117.7
13 L 1 116.9
14 L 20 118.8
15 L 22 115.0




Team# 6 Auto Select 1 Team 6
Cooper Raasch Keith "Butch"” Raasch Dan Kellner 17.0 Dalton Kellner Dave Tryba wW L T

Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class A Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class D Cat. Mens 9 6
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 19 19 19.00 35 225 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 23 23 23.00 0.7 237 24 24 24.00 240 | 18 18 18.00 4.2 222 1152 W 5 66.3
2 22 41 20.50 3.5 23.9 20 40 20.00 2.8 22.8 23 46 2300 07 237 | 24 48 24.00 240 | 14 32 16.00 4.2 18.2 112.6 L 3 1176
3 22 63 21.00 238 23.9 22 62 20.67 2.8 23.9 22 68 22.67 0.7 227 24 72 24.00 24.0 | 19 51 17.00 5.6 23.9 1184 W 1 1179
4 24 87 2175 21 24.0 23 85 21.25 2.1 23.9 . 93 2325 0.7 250 22 94 23.50 220 | 15 66 16.50 4.9 19.9 114.8 L 22 1176
5 - 112 2240 14 25.0 23 108 21.60 21 23.9 118 23.60 0.7 25.0 24 118 23,60 0.7 240 | 17 83 16.60 5.6 22.6 1205 W 20 109.4
6 23 135 2250 14 23.9 22 130 21.67 14 23.4 21 139 23.17 21.0 23 141 23.50 23.0 | 24 107 17.83 4.9 24.0 115.3 L 18 1194
7 23 158 2257 14 23.9 21 151 21.57 1.4 22.4 23 162 23.14 0.7 237 23 164 2343 07 237 | 21 128 18.29 4.2 23.9 117.6 L 16 118.4
8 23 181 2263 0.7 23.7 23 174 21.75 14 23.9 187 2338 0.7 25.0 22 186 2325 0.7 227 | 22 150 18.75 4.2 23.9 1192 W 14 113.2
9 21 202 2244 07 21.7 23 197 21.89 1.4 23.9 23 210 2333 0.7 237 23 209 2322 0.7 237 | 21 171 19.00 3.5 23.9 1169 W 11 116.8
10 22 224 2240 14 23.4 24 221 22.10 14 24.0 235 2350 0.7 25.0 22 231 2310 07 227 - 196 19.60 3.5 25.0 120.1 W 9 101.2
11 24 248 2255 14 24.0 23 244 22.18 1.4 23.9 24 259 2355 0.7 24.0 23 254 23.09 07 237 | 24 220 20.00 2.8 24.0 1196 W 13 69.0
12 21 269 2242 0.7 21.7 24 268 22.33 1.4 24.0 21 280 23.33 21.0 | 24 278 2317 07 240 | 21 241 20.08 2.8 23.8 114.5 L 19 1155
13| 28 292 2246 14 23.9 22 290 22.31 1.4 23.4 23 303 2331 0.7 237 22 300 23.08 0.7 227 | 23 264 20.31 2.8 23.9 117.6 L 21 1220
14 24 316 2257 14 24.0 21 311 22.21 14 22.4 328 2343 0.7 25.0 22 322 23.00 0.7 227 | 22 286 20.43 2.8 23.9 1180 W 17 110.7

i- 341 2273 0.7 25.0 23 334 22.27 1.4 23.9 22 350 2333 0.7 227 24 346 23.07 0.7 24.0 | 23 309 20.60 2.8 23.9 119.5] W 7 11441




Team# 7 Just a Little Off! Team 7
Dan Mortensen Ron Rutta Joe Muzynoski Matthew Muzynoski Marc Hall w L T
Wk Leag. Class D Cat. Vet Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class E Cat. Mens | Leag. Class D Cat. Mens 8 7
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 20 20 20.00 28 22.8 21 21 21.00 21 23.1 25 25.00 25.0 16 16 16.00 56 216 | 19 19 19.00 3.5 225 115.0 L 8 120.8
2 22 42 21.00 28 23.9 21 42 21.00 2.1 23.1 23 48 24.00 23.0 15 31 1550 56 206 | 21 40 20.00 3.5 23.9 1145 W 10 109.8
3 17 59 19.67 21 19.1 22 64 21.33 2.1 23.9 21 69  23.00 21.0 17 48 16.00 6.3 233 | 19 59 19.67 2.8 21.8 109.1 L 13 113.9
4 17 76  19.00 2.8 19.8 20 84 21.00 2.1 221 24 93 2325 0.7 24.0 19 67 16.75 56 239 | 19 78 19.50 2.8 21.8 1116 W 15 1021
5 20 96 19.20 35 235 18 102 20.40 21 20.1 24 117 2340 0.7 240 17 84 16.80 49 219 | 18 96 19.20 3.5 215 1110 W 17 108.6
6 18 114 19.00 3.5 21.5 20 122 20.33 2.8 22.8 24 141 2350 0.7 24.0 16 100 16.67 49 209 | 18 114 19.00 3.5 21.5 1107 W 19 109.6
7 19 133 19.00 35 225 19 141 20.14 2.8 21.8 23 164 2343 0.7 237 18 118 16.86 4.9 229 | 18 132 18.86 3.5 215 112.4 L 21 118.0
8 22 155 19.38 3.5 23.9 19 160 20.00 2.8 21.8 22 186 2325 0.7 227 16 134 16.75 49 209 | 20 152 19.00 3.5 23.5 1128 W 23 1064
9 22 177 19.67 35 23.9 20 180 20.00 2.8 22.8 23 209 2322 0.7 237 20 154 1711 49 239 | 20 172 19.11 3.5 23.5 1178 W 2 110.2
10 18 195 19.50 2.8 20.8 21 201 20.10 2.8 23.8 23 232 2320 0.7 237 20 174 1740 49 239 | 22 194 19.40 3.5 23.9 116.1 L 4 1205
11 19 214 1945 35 225 23 224 20.36 2.8 23.9 22 254 23.09 0.7 227 18 192 1745 49 229 | 24 218 19.82 3.5 24.0 1160 W 11 1128
12 19 233 1942 35 22.5 17 241 20.08 2.8 19.8 24 278 2317 0.7 24.0 20 212 17.67 49 239 | 22 240 20.00 2.8 23.9 1141 W 9 1107
13| 21 254 1954 35 23.9 21 262 20.15 2.8 23.8 24 302 2323 0.7 24.0 18 230 1769 42 222 | 18 258 19.85 2.8 20.8 114.7 L 16 115.7
14 15 269 19.21 28 17.8 17 279 19.93 2.8 19.8 22 324 2314 0.7 227 21 251 17.93 42 239 | 19 277 19.79 2.8 21.8 106.0 L 18 121.0
15 16 285 19.00 3.5 19.5 19 298 19.87 2.8 21.8 - 349 23.27 0.7 25.0 20 271 18.07 42 239 | 23 300 20.00 2.8 23.9 1141 L 6  119.5




Team# 8 Engman Construction Team 8
Ryan Birkenmeier Andy Schmidt Kyle Wojicechowski Tim Engman Chris Manteufel w L T
Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class AA Cat. Mens [ Leag. Class A Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens 11 4
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 21 21 21.00 2.1 231 24 24 24.00 24.0 25 25.00 25.0 25 25.00 250 | 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 1208 W 7 115.0
2 22 43 2150 241 23.9 49 24.50 25.0 50 25.00 25.0 50 25.00 25.0 | 22 45 22.50 0.7 22.7 1216 W 5 67.9
3 23 66  22.00 21 23.9 23 72 24.00 23.0 24 74 24.67 24.0 | 23 73 24.33 23.0 | 22 67 22.33 1.4 23.4 1173 W 3 1145
4 21 87 2175 14 224 97 24.25 25.0 99 24.75 25.0 | 20 93 23.25 20.0 - 92 23.00 1.4 25.0 1174 W 1 1149
5 21 108 2160 14 22.4 22 119 23.80 22.0 24 123 24.60 240 | 24 117 2340 07 240 | 15 107 21.40 0.7 15.7 108.1 L 22 109.5
6 22 130 2167 14 23.4 24 143 23.83 24.0 24 147  24.50 24.0 | 24 141 2350 0.7 24.0 | 21 128 21.33 2.1 23.1 1185 W 20 1161
7 23 153 2186 14 23.9 22 165 23.57 22.0 172 24.57 250 | 23 164 2343 0.7 237 | 19 147 21.00 21 211 115.7 L 18 120.7
8 24 177 2213 14 24.0 24 189 23.63 24.0 23 195 2438 23.0 - 189 2363 0.7 250 | 18 165 20.63 2.1 20.1 116.1 w 16 114.3
9 24 201 2233 14 24.0 - 214 23.78 25.0 23 218 24.22 23.0 | 24 213 23.67 240 | 21 186 20.67 21 23.1 119.1 W 14 1175
10| 21 222 2220 14 224 24 238 23.80 24.0 243 2430 25.0 | 24 237 23.70 240 | 18 204 20.40 21 20.1 115.5 L 11 11941
11 22 244 2218 14 23.4 23 261 23.73 23.0 24 267 24.27 240 | 22 259 2355 220 | 23 227 20.64 2.8 23.9 116.3| W 10 110.1
12| 24 268 2233 14 24.0 22 283 23.58 22.0 292 2433 25.0 | 23 282 23.50 23.0 | 18 245 20.42 2.1 20.1 1141 L 17 _114.6
13| 22 290 2231 14 23.4 24 307 23.62 24.0 317 2438 250 | 24 306 2354 0.7 240 | 24 269 20.69 2.8 24.0 1204 | W 19 116.1
14| 23 313 2236 14 23.9 23 330 23.57 23.0 342 2443 25.0 . 331 23.64 25.0 | 22 291 20.79 21 23.9 1208 W 15 116.1
15| 28 336 2240 14 23.9 23 353 23.53 23.0 367 24.47 25.0 356  23.73 25.0 | 21 312 20.80 21 23.1 1200 W 4 1183




Team# 9 Lee's Famous Recipe Team 9
Don Hall Josh Holtz Alec Kysely Randy Buchkowski Braiden Hall wW L T
Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens 5 10
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 15 15 15.00 6.3 213 24 24 24.00 24.0 18 18 18.00 4.2 222 17 17 17.00 49 219 | 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 112.2 L 10 118.5
2 23 38 19.00 6.3 23.9 23 47 23.50 23.0 19 37 1850 4.2 232 15 32 16.00 49 199 | 19 39 19.50 2.8 21.8 111.8 L 13 112.6
3 22 60 20.00 35 23.9 20 67 22.33 0.7 20.7 16 53 17.67 4.2 20.2 15 47 1567 5.6 206 [ 18 57 19.00 3.5 215 1069 W 15 106.6
4 17 77  19.25 238 19.8 21 88 22.00 1.4 22.4 17 70 1750 42 212 17 64 16.00 56 226 | 17 74 18.50 3.5 20.5 106.5 L 17 108.3
5 18 95 19.00 35 215 23 1M1 22.20 1.4 23.9 15 85 17.00 49 199 | 20 84 16.80 56 239 | 24 98 19.60 4.2 24.0 1132 W 19 1101
6 23 118  19.67 3.5 23.9 22 133 2217 14 23.4 17 102 17.00 49 219 18 102 17.00 49 229 | 18 116 19.33 2.8 20.8 112.9 L 21 120.0
7 23 141 2014 238 23.9 22 155 22.14 1.4 23.4 19 121 1729 49 239 18 120 1714 49 229 | 24 140 20.00 3.5 24.0 118.1 w 23 1139
8 24 165 20.63 2.8 24.0 22 177 22.13 14 23.4 19 140 1750 4.9 239 18 138 1725 49 229 | 22 162 20.25 2.8 23.9 118.1 W 2 1107
9 19 184 2044 21 211 22 199 22.11 1.4 23.4 15 155 1722 49 199 [ 22 160 17.78 49 239 | 22 184 20.44 2.8 23.9 112.2 L 4 1179
10| 23 207 2070 28 23.9 17 216 21.60 14 18.4 13 168 16.80 4.9 179 17 177 1770 42 212 | 17 201 20.10 2.8 19.8 101.2 L 6 120.1
11 21 228 2073 21 231 23 239 21.73 1.4 23.9 14 182 16.55 49 189 19 196 17.82 42 232 | 16 217 19.73 2.8 18.8 107.9 L 22 1109
12| 28 251 2092 21 23.9 23 262 21.83 1.4 23.9 14 196 16.33 49 189 19 215 1792 42 232 | 18 235 19.58 2.8 20.8 110.7 L 7 11441
13| 24 275 2115 21 24.0 23 285 21.92 1.4 23.9 16 212 16.31 56 216 19 234 18.00 42 232 | 20 255 19.62 2.8 22.8 1155 W 20 1124
14 16 291 2079 21 18.1 23 308 22.00 14 23.9 13 225 16.07 56 186 14 248 1771 42 182 | 23 278 19.86 2.8 23.9 102.7 L 16 119.9
15 19 310 20.67 2.1 211 22 330 22.00 1.4 23.4 17 242 16.13 5.6 226 14 262 1747 42 182 | 15 293 19.53 2.8 17.8 103.1 L 3 109.3




Team# 10

Wall 2 Wall

Team 10

Mike Stenstrom Steve Thompson Dave Thompson Jim Eberhardy Todd Piskula wW L T
Wk Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class D Cat. Mens 8 7
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 22 22 2200 14 23.4 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 24 24 24.00 24.0 23 23 23.00 0.7 237 | 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 1185 W 9 1122
2 19 41 20.50 1.4 20.4 24 47 23.50 0.7 24.0 24 48 24.00 24.0 19 42 2100 07 197 | 21 44 22.00 0.7 21.7 109.8 L 7 1145
3 18 59 19.67 238 20.8 23 70 23.33 0.7 23.7 22 70 23.33 22.0 21 63 21.00 2.1 231 18 62 20.67 1.4 19.4 1090 W 5 718
4 20 79 19.75 238 22.8 22 92 23.00 0.7 22.7 . 95 2375 0.7 25.0 22 85 2125 21 239 | 20 82 20.50 2.1 221 1165 W 3 1158
5 23 102 2040 238 23.9 117 23.40 0.7 25.0 120 24.00 25.0 22 107 2140 21 239 | 18 100 20.00 2.8 20.8 1186 W 1 116.0
6 20 122 20.33 2.8 22.8 24 141 23.50 0.7 24.0 22 142 23.67 22.0 21 128 2133 2.1 231 16 116 19.33 2.8 18.8 110.7 L 22 119.8
7 20 142 2029 28 22.8 166 23.71 0.7 25.0 22 164 23.43 22.0 23 151 2157 21 239 | 17 133 19.00 3.5 20.5 114.2 L 20 1164
8 18 160 20.00 2.8 20.8 20 186 23.25 20.0 24 188 2350 0.7 240 [ 24 175 2188 14 240 | 15 148 18.50 3.5 18.5 107.3 L 18 1194
9 22 182 2022 238 23.9 211 23.44 0.7 25.0 23 211 2344 0.7 237 22 197 2189 14 234 | 18 166 18.44 4.2 22.2 1182 W 16 115.3
10 21 203 20.30 28 23.8 17 228 22.80 0.7 17.7 22 233 2330 0.7 227 23 220 22.00 14 239 | 21 187 18.70 4.2 23.9 112.0 L 14 116.3
11 20 223 2027 28 22.8 18 246 22.36 0.7 18.7 23 256 2327 0.7 237 22 242 22,00 14 234 | 18 205 18.64 3.5 215 110.1 L 8 116.3
12 19 242 2017 28 21.8 20 266 22.17 1.4 214 22 278 2317 0.7 227 24 266 2217 14 240 | 22 227 18.92 3.5 23.9 1138 W 15 109.8
13| 22 264 2031 28 23.9 23 289 22.23 1.4 23.9 23 301 2315 0.7 237 22 288 2215 14 234 | 21 248 19.08 3.5 23.9 1188 W 17 113.2
14 22 286 2043 28 23.9 21 310 22.14 14 22.4 22 323 23.07 0.7 227 22 310 2214 14 234 | 18 266 19.00 3.5 215 1139 W 13 4738
15 19 305 20.33 2.8 21.8 22 332 22.13 1.4 23.4 23 346 23.07 0.7 237 24 334 2227 14 24.0 | 20 286 19.07 3.5 23.5 116.4 L 2 1185




Team# 11 TAC 2 Team 11
Al Zieglmeier Mark Zieglmeier Tony Collelo Dominick Collelo Sage McKeough w L T
Wk Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class C Cat. Mens | Leag. Class AA Cat. Ladys 7 8

# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 19 19 19.00 35 225 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 20 20 20.00 28 228 [ 23 23 23.00 0.7 237 | 24 24 24.00 24.0 1158 W 13 1125
2 21 40 20.00 35 23.9 15 35 17.50 2.8 17.8 20 40 20.00 2.8 228 | 24 47 2350 0.7 24.0 . 49 24.50 25.0 1135 W 15 96.9
3 18 58 19.33 238 20.8 21 56 18.67 4.9 23.9 24 64 2133 28 24.0 | 28 70 2333 0.7 237 74 24.67 25.0 1174 W 17 1119
4 20 78 19.50 3.5 235 20 76 19.00 3.5 23.5 23 87 2175 21 239 19 89 2225 0.7 197 21 95 23.75 21.0 1116 W 19 107.9
5 15 93 18,60 3.5 18.5 20 96 19.20 3.5 23.5 23 110 22.00 14 239 ( 22 111 2220 14 234 | 24 119 23.80 24.0 113.3 L 21 1217
6 21 114 19.00 3.5 23.9 19 115 19.17 3.5 22.5 17 127 2117 14 184 | 22 133 2217 14 234 - 144 24.00 25.0 1132 W 23 108.9
7 19 133 19.00 35 225 19 134 19.14 3.5 225 22 149 2129 21 239 | 23 156 2229 14 239 | 23 167 23.86 23.0 115.8 L 2 118.6
8 19 152 19.00 3.5 225 18 152 19.00 3.5 215 24 173 2163 21 240 | 23 179 2238 14 239 | 24 191 23.88 24.0 115.9 L 4 1164
9 21 173 19.22 35 23.9 19 17 19.00 3.5 22.5 20 193 2144 14 214 | 24 203 2256 14 24.0 216 24.00 25.0 116.8 L 6 116.9
10| 20 193 19.30 3.5 23.5 19 190 19.00 3.5 225 21 214 2140 2.1 231 - 228 2280 0.7 25.0 241 24.10 25.0 119.1 W 8 1155
11 20 213 19.36 35 235 15 205 18.64 3.5 18.5 21 235 2136 2.1 231 22 250 2273 0.7 227 266 24.18 25.0 112.8 L 7 116.0
12| 20 233 1942 35 23.5 22 227 18.92 3.5 23.9 22 257 2142 21 239 | 24 274 2283 0.7 240 [ 24 290 24.17 24.0 119.3| W 16 115.1
13 18 251 19.31 35 215 21 248 19.08 3.5 23.9 19 276 2123 21 211 23 297 2285 0.7 237 315 24.23 25.0 115.2 L 22 1185
14| 23 274 1957 35 23.9 21 269 19.21 3.5 23.9 17 293 2093 2.1 191 23 320 22586 0.7 237 340 24.29 25.0 115.6 L 14 117.3
15| 24 298 19.87 2.8 24.0 19 288 19.20 3.5 22.5 20 313 20.87 2.1 221 22 342 22580 0.7 227 365 24.33 25.0 116.3 L 1 1174




Team# 12 TBD #3 Team 12

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 w L T
Wk Leag. Class Cat. Leag. Class Cat. Leag. Class Cat. Leag. Class Cat. Leag. Class Cat.
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 #N/A #N/A
2 #N/A #N/A
3 #N/A #N/A
4 #N/A #N/A
5 #N/A #N/A
6 #N/A #N/A
7 #N/A #N/A
8 #N/A #N/A
9 #N/A #N/A
10 #N/A #N/A
11 #N/A #N/A
12 #N/A #N/A
13 #N/A #N/A
14 #N/A #N/A
15 #N/A #N/A




Team# 13

ATLAS

Team 13

Sam Klimek Josh Smiley Jim Drumm Joe Jenz Colin Erickson wW L T
Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens 4 11

# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 21 21 21.00 2.1 231 16 16 16.00 5.6 21.6 19 19 19.00 35 225 21 21 21.00 2.1 231 18 18 18.00 4.2 222 112.5 L 11 1158
2 20 41 20.50 2.1 221 17 33 16.50 5.6 22.6 22 41 2050 35 239 18 39 1950 2.1 20.1 22 40 20.00 4.2 23.9 1126 W 9 1118
3 19 60 20.00 238 21.8 20 53 17.67 5.6 23.9 20 61 20.33 2.8 2238 18 57 19.00 35 215 22 62 20.67 2.8 23.9 1139 W 7 109.1
4 20 80 20.00 28 22.8 21 74 18.50 4.2 23.9 20 81 2025 2.8 228 14 71 1775 35 175 | 20 82 20.50 2.1 221 109.1 W 5 431

5 21 101 2020 238 23.8 17 91 18.20 4.2 21.2 16 97 1940 28 188 17 88 1760 42 212 | 24 106 21.20 2.8 24.0 109.0 L 3 113.9
6 15 116 19.33 2.8 17.8 22 113 18.83 4.2 23.9 18 115 19.17 35 215 23 111 1850 42 239 | 19 125 20.83 2.1 211 108.2 L 1 1118
7 21 137 1957 35 23.9 23 136 19.43 3.5 23.9 18 133 19.00 3.5 215 19 130 1857 42 232 | 20 145 20.71 21 221 1146 W 22 1117
8 16 153  19.13 238 18.8 21 157 19.63 3.5 23.9 19 152 19.00 3.5 225 20 150 18.75 35 235 | 19 164 20.50 2.1 211 109.8 L 20 1109
9 22 175 1944 35 23.9 22 179 19.89 2.8 23.9 18 170 18.89 3.5 215 21 185 20.56 2.8 23.8 93.1 L 18 121.7
10 22 197 19.70 35 23.9 22 201 20.10 2.8 23.9 14 184 1840 35 175 18 203 20.30 2.1 20.1 85.4 L 16 117.0
11 - 222 2018 28 25.0 18 219 19.91 2.8 20.8 19 203 1845 42 232 69.0 L 6 119.6
12 17 239 1992 28 19.8 13 216 18.00 4.2 17.2 19 222 20.18  16.8 239 60.9 L 14 115.2
13| 24 263 2023 28 24.0 19 241 20.08 2.8 21.8 45.8 L 15 118.8
14 23 286 2043 28 23.9 23 264 20.31 2.8 23.9 47.8 L 10 113.9
15| 24 310 20.67 2.8 24.0 24.0 L 23 884




Team# 14 Lambrecht Body and Paint Team 14
Wayne Lambrecht Cody Barwick Jeff Barwick Jeff Frolik Dave Odegard wW L T
Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class AA Cat. Mens Leag. Class C Cat. Mens | Leag. Class D Cat. Mens | Leag. Class A Cat. Vet 10 5
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 24 24 24.00 24.0 25 25.00 25.0 20 20 20.00 2.8 2238 19 19 19.00 35 225 | 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 1180 W 15 111.9
2 24 48  24.00 24.0 50 25.00 25.0 20 40 20.00 28 228 | 20 39 1950 35 235 | 23 46 23.00 0.7 23.7 1190 W 17 116.1
3 24 72 24.00 24.0 75 25.00 25.0 22 62 20.67 2.8 239 [ 20 59 19.67 35 235 | 24 70 23.33 0.7 24.0 1204 | W 19 110.5
T- 97 2425 25.0 100 25.00 25.0 20 82 2050 2.1 221 20 79 19.75 28 228 | 23 93 23.25 0.7 23.7 118.6 L 21 120.0
5 18 115  23.00 18.0 24 124 24.80 24.0 20 102 2040 238 2238 19 98 19.60 2.8 21.8 - 118 23.60 0.7 25.0 1116 W 23 109.5
6 23 138 23.00 0.7 23.7 149 24.83 25.0 19 121 2017 28 218 | 21 119 1983 2.8 238 | 24 142 23.67 24.0 1183 W 2 1013
7 23 161 23.00 0.7 23.7 174 24.86 25.0 18 139 19.86 2.8 20.8 17 136 1943 28 198 ( 22 164 23.43 22.0 111.3 L 4 116.9
8 23 184 23.00 0.7 23.7 21 195 24.38 21.0 20 159 19.88 2.8 228 | 24 160 20.00 3.5 240 | 21 185 23.13 0.7 21.7 113.2 L 6 119.2
9 24 208 2311 0.7 24.0 24 219 24.33 24.0 21 180 20.00 2.8 238 | 24 184 2044 28 240 | 21 206 22.89 0.7 21.7 117.5 L 8 119.1
10| 24 232 2320 0.7 24.0 24 243 24.30 24.0 21 201 20.10 2.8 238 19 203 2030 28 218 | 22 228 22.80 0.7 22.7 116.3| W 10 112.0
11 21 253 23.00 0.7 217 268 24.36 25.0 20 221 20.09 28 228 | 20 223 2027 28 228 | 22 250 22.73 0.7 22.7 1150 W 5
12 21 274 2283 0.7 21.7 293 24.42 25.0 24 245 2042 238 24.0 19 242 2017 28 218 | 22 272 22.67 0.7 22.7 11562 W 13 60.9
13| 24 298 2292 0.7 24.0 318 24.46 25.0 21 266 2046 28 238 16 258 19.85 2.8 188 | 20 292 22.46 0.7 20.7 112.3 L 18 118.7
14| 23 321 2293 07 23.7 343 24.50 25.0 21 287 2050 2.8 238 18 276 19.71 2.8 208 | 24 316 22.57 1.4 24.0 1173 W 11 115.6
i- 346 23.07 0.7 25.0 368 24.53 25.0 23 310 20.67 2.8 23.9 18 294 19.60 2.8 20.8 - 341 22.73 0.7 25.0 119.7] W 20 114.0




Team# 15

Auto Select 2

Team 15

Tyler Schuelpelz Andrew Blaschka Will Blake Persha Bubba wW L T
Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens 3 11 1
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 17 17 17.00 4.9 21.9 17 17 17.00 4.9 21.9 14 14 1400 7 210 23 23 23.00 0.7 237 | 22 22 22.00 14 234 111.9 L 14 118.0
2 21 38 19.00 4.9 23.9 14 31 15.50 4.9 18.9 12 26 13.00 7 19.0 21 44 2200 07 21.7 | 12 34 17.00 1.4 13.4 96.9 L 11 1135
3 16 54 18.00 3.5 19.5 15 46 15.33 6.3 21.3 20 46 1533 7.7 239 24 68 2267 14 240 ([ 13 47 15.67 4.9 17.9 106.6 L 9 106.9
4 17 71 1775 4.2 21.2 12 58 14.50 6.3 18.3 16 62 1550 6.3 223 22 90 2250 0.7 227 | 12 59 14.75 5.6 17.6 102.1 L 7 1116
5 16 87 1740 4.2 20.2 19 77 15.40 7 23.9 20 82 16.40 6.3 23.9 21 111 2220 14 224 8 67 13.40 6.3 14.3 1047 W 5 451
6 18 105 17.50 4.9 22.9 15 92 15.33 6.3 21.3 19 101 16.83 5.6 239 23 134 2233 14 239 | 16 83 13.83 7.7 23.7 1157 W 3 1138
7 20 125 17.86 4.9 23.9 17 109 15.57 6.3 23.3 15 116 16.57 4.9 199 20 154 22.00 14 214 | 15 98 14.00 7 22.0 110.5 L 1 1185
8 19 144 18.00 4.2 23.2 20 129 16.13 5.6 23.9 18 134 16.75 49 229 21 175 2188 14 224 | 16 114 14.25 7 23.0 115.4 T 22 1154
9 17 161 17.89 4.2 21.2 17 146 16.22 5.6 22.6 21 155 1722 4.9 239 22 197 2189 14 234 | 14 128 14.22 7 21.0 1121 L 20 118.0
10 20 181 18.10 4.2 23.9 21 167 16.70 5.6 23.9 19 174 1740 49 239 23 220 22.00 14 239 | 16 144 14.40 7 23.0 118.6 L 18 121.0
11 19 200 18.18 4.2 23.2 23 190 17.27 4.9 23.9 20 194 17.64 49 239 15 235 2136 14 164 13 157 14.27 7 20.0 107.4 L 4 1186
12 20 220 18.33 4.2 23.9 21 211 17.58 4.9 23.9 20 214 17.83 42 239 13 248 20.67 21 151 16 173 14.42 7 23.0 109.8 L 10 113.8
13| 20 240 1846 4.2 23.9 19 230 17.69 4.2 23.2 20 234 18.00 4.2 239 22 270 2077 21 239 | 21 194 14.92 7 23.9 1188 W 13 4538
14 19 259 1850 4.2 23.2 17 247 17.64 4.2 21.2 21 255 1821 4.2 239 22 292 2086 21 239 | 19 213 15.21 6.3 23.9 116.1 L 8 120.8
15 18 277 1847 4.2 22.2 19 266 17.73 4.2 23.2 22 277 1847 4.2 239 21 313 20.87 21 23.1 19 232 15.47 6.3 23.9 116.3 L 21 119.0




Team# 16

Cville Truckers

Team 16

Mike Harbath Dave Protheo Luke Martin Doug Mortenson Harry Frankforth w L T
Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Vet Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class C Cat. Vet 6 9
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 22 22 2200 14 23.4 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 25 25.00 25.0 25 25.00 25.0 16 16 16.00 5.6 21.6 1187 W 17 115.2
2 24 46  23.00 1.4 24.0 22 45 22.50 0.7 22.7 22 47 2350 22.0 | 24 49 2450 24.0 19 35 17.50 5.6 23.9 116.6 L 19 1187
3 24 70 2333 07 24.0 23 68 22.67 1.4 23.9 19 66 22.00 0.7 19.7 21 70 23.33 21.0 | 14 49 16.33 4.9 18.9 107.5 L 21 1229
4 20 90 2250 0.7 20.7 23 91 22.75 0.7 23.7 24 90 2250 14 240 23 93 2325 0.7 237 | 15 64 16.00 5.6 20.6 112.7 L 23 1131
5 23 113 2260 14 23.9 21 112 22.40 0.7 217 23 113 2260 14 239 . 118 23.60 0.7 250 ( 20 84 16.80 5.6 23.9 118.4 L 2 1189
6 22 135 2250 0.7 22.7 - 137 22.83 14 25.0 22 135 2250 0.7 227 143  23.83 25.0 | 20 104 17.33 4.9 23.9 119.3 L 4 1195
7 23 158 2257 14 23.9 23 160 22.86 0.7 23.7 23 158 2257 14 239 23 166 23.71 23.0 | 23 127 18.14 4.9 23.9 1184 | W 6 117.6
8 23 181 2263 0.7 23.7 20 180 22.50 0.7 20.7 22 180 2250 0.7 227 24 190 23.75 240 | 19 146 18.25 4.2 23.2 114.3 L 8 116.1
9 23 204 2267 07 23.7 - 205 22.78 1.4 25.0 22 202 2244 14 234 20 210 23.33 20.0 | 19 165 18.33 4.2 23.2 115.3 L 10 118.2
10 22 226 2260 0.7 22.7 22 227 22.70 0.7 22.7 24 226 2260 14 240 23 233 2330 07 237 | 23 188 18.80 4.2 23.9 1170 W 13 854
11 21 247 2245 07 217 20 247 22.45 0.7 20.7 23 249 2264 0.7 237 24 257 2336 0.7 240 | 21 209 19.00 3.5 23.9 1140 W 3 1118
12 21 268 2233 14 22.4 20 267 22.25 1.4 214 23 272 2267 0.7 237 23 280 2333 07 237 | 21 230 19.17 3.5 23.9 115.1 L 11 1193
13| 22 290 2231 14 23.4 24 291 22.38 1.4 24.0 22 294 2262 0.7 227 21 301 2315 07 217 | 23 253 19.46 3.5 23.9 1157 W 7 1147
14 22 312 2229 14 23.4 23 314 22.43 14 23.9 23 317 2264 0.7 237 F 326 2329 0.7 250 | 23 276 19.71 3.5 23.9 1199 W 9 1027
15| 21 333 2220 14 22.4 22 336 22.40 1.4 23.4 23 340 22.67 0.7 237 22 348 2320 0.7 227 | 21 297 19.80 2.8 23.8 116.0 L 18  118.7




Team# 17

Klucks

Team 17

Craig Nejedlo Mike Beck Jeff Wirkus Chad Kaetterhenry Tytan Gress w L T
Wk Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class D Cat. Mens 6 9
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 21 21 21.00 2.1 231 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 24 24 24.00 24.0 18 18 18.00 42 222 | 21 21 21.00 21 231 115.2 L 16 118.7
2 21 42 21.00 241 231 23 43 21.50 2.8 23.9 23 47 2350 23.0 18 36 18.00 4.2 222 | 22 43 21.50 2.1 23.9 116.1 L 14 119.0
3 20 62 2067 21 221 21 64 21.33 2.1 23.1 21 68 2267 0.7 217 | 21 57 19.00 4.2 239 [ 19 62 20.67 2.1 211 111.9 L 11 1174
4 17 79  19.75 21 19.1 22 86 21.50 2.1 23.9 21 89 2225 0.7 217 19 76 19.00 35 225 | 19 81 20.25 2.1 211 1083 W 9 106.5
5 18 97 1940 238 20.8 20 106 21.20 21 221 21 110 22.00 14 224 17 93 1860 35 205 | 20 101 20.20 2.8 22.8 108.6 L 7 1110
6 18 115 1917 35 21.5 23 129 21.50 2.1 23.9 21 131 2183 14 224 15 108 18.00 35 185 | 20 121 20.17 2.8 22.8 109.1 W 5 212
7 17 132 1886 3.5 20.5 23 152 21.71 21 23.9 24 155 2214 14 240 14 122 1743 42 182 | 19 140 20.00 2.8 21.8 1084 | W 3 107.8
8 18 150 18.75 3.5 215 17 169 21.13 14 18.4 22 177 2213 14 234 | 20 142 1775 4.9 239 - 165 20.63 2.8 25.0 112.2 L 1 116.6
9 23 173 19.22 35 23.9 20 189 21.00 2.1 22.1 22 199 2211 14 234 | 20 162 18.00 42 239 | 22 187 20.78 2.1 23.9 1172 W 22 1157
10| 20 193 19.30 3.5 23.5 23 212 21.20 21 23.9 22 221 2210 14 234 18 180 18.00 4.2 222 | 21 208 20.80 2.1 23.1 116.1 L 20 117.9
11 19 212 1927 35 225 19 231 21.00 21 211 23 244 2218 14 239 19 199 18.09 42 232 | 18 226 20.55 21 20.1 110.8 L 2 1135
12 21 233 1942 35 23.9 - 256 21.33 2.1 25.0 20 264 22.00 14 214 18 217 18.08 4.2 222 | 20 246 20.50 2.1 221 1146 W 8 11441
13 18 251 19.31 35 215 20 276 21.23 21 221 23 287 2208 14 239 21 238 1831 42 239 | 19 265 20.38 2.8 21.8 113.2 L 10 118.8
14 17 268 19.14 35 20.5 20 296 21.14 21 22.1 22 309 2207 14 234 | 23 261 1864 42 239 | 18 283 20.21 2.8 20.8 110.7 L 6 118.0
15| 28 291 1940 35 23.9 20 316 21.07 2.1 22.1 21 330 22.00 14 224 | 22 283 18.87 35 239 | 23 306 20.40 2.8 23.9 116.2| W 19 113.9




Team# 18

19th Hole

Team 18

Bruce Wagner Don Wagner Jacob Wendorf Dallas Walker Troy Armstrong w L T
Wk Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class AA Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens 12 3
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 20 20 20.00 28 22.8 24 24 24.00 24.0 25 25.00 25.0 | 24 24 24.00 240 | 22 22 22.00 1.4 234 1192 W 19 1131
2 23 43 2150 28 23.9 49 24.50 25.0 24 49 2450 24.0 | 20 44 22.00 20.0 | 22 44 22.00 1.4 234 116.3 L 21 1187
i- 68 2267 21 25.0 24 73 24.33 24.0 23 72 24.00 23.0 | 21 65 2167 14 224 [ 20 64 21.33 1.4 214 115.8 L 23 1164
4 24 92 23.00 0.7 24.0 24 97 24.25 24.0 24 96  24.00 24.0 - 90 2250 14 250 (| 23 87 21.75 21 23.9 120.9 L 2 1218
5 23 115 23.00 0.7 23.7 122 24.40 25.0 24 120 24.00 240 | 23 113 2260 14 239 - 112 22.40 1.4 25.0 1216 W 4 116.9
6 24 139 2317 07 24.0 147 24.50 25.0 23 143 23.83 23.0 | 24 137 2283 0.7 24.0 | 22 134 22.33 1.4 23.4 1194 W 6 1153
7 164 2343 07 25.0 172 24.57 25.0 23 166 23.71 23.0 | 23 160 2286 0.7 23.7 | 24 158 22.57 1.4 24.0 1207 W 8 1157
8 187 2338 0.7 23.7 23 195 24.38 23.0 191 23.88 25.0 | 22 182 2275 0.7 227 183 22.88 0.7 25.0 1194 W 10 107.3
9 212 2356 0.7 25.0 24 219 24.33 24.0 216 24.00 25.0 - 207 23.00 0.7 25.0 | 22 205 22.78 0.7 22.7 121.7] W 13 931
237 2370 25.0 24 243 24.30 24.0 24 240 24.00 240 | 24 231 2310 0.7 24.0 | 24 229 22.90 0.7 24.0 1210 W 15 118.6
261 23.73 24.0 - 268 24.36 25.0 22 262 23.82 220 | 23 254 23.09 07 237 | 23 252 22.91 0.7 23.7 1184 W 1 109.6
286  23.83 25.0 24 292 24.33 24.0 22 284 23.67 22.0 | 24 278 2317 0.7 24.0 | 22 274 22.83 0.7 22.7 11771 W 5
311 23.92 25.0 23 315 24.23 23.0 24 308 23.69 240 | 22 300 23.08 0.7 227 | 24 298 22.92 0.7 24.0 1187 W 14 1123
334 23.86 23.0 24 339 24.21 24.0 333 23.79 25.0 . 325 2321 07 250 | 24 322 23.00 0.7 24.0 1210 W 7 106.0
359 23.93 25.0 24 363 24.20 24.0 21 354 23.60 21.0 350 23.33 0.7 25.0 | 23 345 23.00 0.7 23.7 1187 W 16 116.0




Team# 19

Kluck's Four

Team 19

Bill Brylski Scott Schlund Monica Schlund Todd Kostuck Ben Przybylski w L T
Wk Leag. Class C Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Mens Leag. Class D Cat. Ladys [ Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens 3 12

# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 19 19 19.00 35 225 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 17 17 17.00 49 219 24 24 24.00 240 | 17 17 17.00 4.9 21.9 113.1 L 18 119.2
2 44 2200 35 25.0 22 42 21.00 2.8 23.9 17 34 17.00 49 219 | 24 48 24.00 240 | 22 39 19.50 4.9 23.9 1187 W 16 116.6
3 24 68 2267 14 24.0 20 62 20.67 2.1 221 15 49 16.33 49 199 21 69  23.00 21.0 | 20 59 19.67 3.5 23.5 110.5 L 14 1204
4 19 87 2175 07 19.7 20 82 20.50 2.1 221 16 65 16.25 56 21.6 21 90 2250 0.7 21.7 | 20 79 19.75 2.8 22.8 107.9 L 11 1116
5 19 106 2120 14 20.4 20 102 20.40 2.8 22.8 16 81 16.20 56 21.6 20 110 22.00 14 214 | 23 102 20.40 2.8 23.9 110.1 L 9 1132
6 23 129 2150 241 23.9 19 121 20.17 2.8 21.8 11 92 1533 5.6 16.6 22 132 22.00 14 234 | 22 124 20.67 2.8 23.9 109.6 L 7 1107
7 21 150 2143 21 231 20 141 20.14 2.8 22.8 11 103 1471 63 173 20 152 2171 14 214 | 20 144 20.57 21 221 106.7| W 5 239

8 22 172 2150 21 23.9 17 158 19.75 2.8 19.8 19 122 1525 6.3 239 22 174 2175 14 234 | 21 165 20.63 2.1 23.1 1141 L 3 117.0
9 18 190 2111 241 20.1 17 175 19.44 2.8 19.8 15 137 1522 6.3 213 21 195 2167 14 224 | 23 188 20.89 2.1 23.9 107.5 L 1 1156
10 20 210 21.00 2.1 221 22 197 19.70 3.5 23.9 20 157 1570 6.3 239 22 217 2170 14 234 | 24 212 21.20 2.1 24.0 117.3 L 22 1205
11 22 232 21.09 21 23.9 18 215 19.55 2.8 20.8 17 174 1582 56 226 20 237 2155 14 214 | 23 235 21.36 21 23.9 112.6 L 20 1159
12 19 251 2092 21 211 23 238 19.83 2.8 23.9 17 191 1592 56 226 24 261 2175 14 24.0 | 22 257 21.42 2.1 23.9 11565 W 6 1145
13| 20 271 2085 21 221 20 258 19.85 2.8 22.8 19 210 16.15 5.6 239 22 283 2177 14 234 | 22 279 21.46 21 23.9 116.1 L 8 1204
14 16 287 2050 2.1 18.1 21 279 19.93 2.8 23.8 19 229 16.36 56 239 22 305 2179 14 234 | 20 299 21.36 2.1 221 111.3 L 4 1217
15 17 304 2027 28 19.8 23 302 20.13 2.8 23.9 19 248 16.53 5.6 23.9 21 326 2173 14 224 | 22 321 21.40 2.1 23.9 113.9 L 17 116.2




Team# 20 Woody's JR's Team 20

Lexie Flees Daniel Smart Carleigh Smart Bobby Hoff Katherine Eberhardy w L T
Wk Leag. Class B Cat. JR Leag. Class C Cat. JR Leag. Class D Cat. Ladys [ Leag. Class B Cat. JR Leag. Class B Cat. JR 9 6

# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 25  25.00 25.0 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 23 23 23.00 0.7 237 - 25 25.00 250 | 21 21 21.00 21 231 1205 W 21 119.8
2 24 49  24.50 24.0 23 46 23.00 0.7 23.7 24 47 2350 0.7 24.0 20 45 2250 20.0 | 18 39 19.50 21 20.1 111.8 L 23 1133
3 23 72 24.00 23.0 24 70 23.33 0.7 24.0 22 69 23.00 0.7 227 22 67 2233 14 234 | 22 61 20.33 3.5 23.9 1170 W 2 109.5
4 24 96  24.00 24.0 23 93 23.25 0.7 23.7 21 90 2250 0.7 217 23 90 2250 14 239 | 19 80 20.00 2.8 21.8 115.1 L 4 116.2
5 23 119 23.80 23.0 18 111 22.20 0.7 18.7 23 113 2260 14 239 | 24 114 2280 14 240 | 17 97 19.40 2.8 19.8 109.4 L 6 1205
6 22 141 23.50 22.0 23 134 22.33 1.4 23.9 22 135 2250 0.7 227 | 24 138 23.00 0.7 240 | 20 117 19.50 3.5 23.5 116.1 L 8 1185
7 24 165 2357 0.7 24.0 18 152 21.71 1.4 19.4 24 159 2271 14 240 . 163 2329 0.7 250 | 24 141 20.14 3.5 24.0 1164 | W 10 114.2
8 23 188  23.50 23.0 22 174 21.75 1.4 23.4 20 179 2238 0.7 207 188 2350 0.7 250 ( 16 157 19.63 2.8 18.8 1109 W 13 109.8
9 22 210 2333 0.7 22.7 21 195 21.67 1.4 22.4 - 204 2267 14 25.0 24 212 2356 0.7 24.0 | 23 180 20.00 2.8 23.9 1180 W 15 11241
235 2350 0.7 25.0 21 216 21.60 14 22.4 22 226 2260 0.7 227 24 236 23.60 240 | 21 201 20.10 2.8 23.8 1179 W 17 1161
259 2355 0.7 24.0 20 236 21.45 1.4 214 23 249 2264 0.7 237 23 259 23.55 23.0 | 21 222 20.18 2.8 23.8 1159 W 19 1126
284  23.67 25.0 22 258 21.50 2.1 23.9 24 273 2275 07 240 | 24 283 23.58 24.0 | 22 244 20.33 2.8 23.9 1208 W 3 1188
308 23.69 24.0 23 281 21.62 21 23.9 20 293 2254 0.7 207 22 305 23.46 220 | 19 263 20.23 2.8 21.8 112.4 L 9 1155

331  23.64 23.0 24 305 21.79 1.4 24.0 24 317 2264 0.7 240 | 24 329 2350 0.7 240 | 21 284 20.29 2.8 23.8 1188 W 5
352  23.47 21.0 22 327 21.80 1.4 23.4 24 341 2273 0.7 24.0 21 350 2333 0.7 217 | 23 307 20.47 2.8 23.9 114.0 L 14 119.7




Team# 21 Al Czervik Construction Team 21
Russ Slaby Bob Bushman Brad Nagel Ron Wanta John Delap w L T
Wk Leag. Class A Cat. Mens Leag. Class A Cat. Vet Leag. Class A Cat. Mens | Leag. Class AA Cat. Vet Leag. Class AA Cat. Vet 13 2
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 22 22 2200 14 23.4 23 23 23.00 0.7 23.7 23 23 23.00 0.7 237 | 24 24 24.00 24.0 25 25.00 25.0 119.8 L 20 120.5
2 24 46  23.00 1.4 24.0 24 47 23.50 0.7 24.0 22 45 2250 0.7 227 49 2450 25.0 | 23 48 24.00 23.0 1187 W 18 116.3
i- 71 23.67 0.7 25.0 72 24.00 0.7 25.0 23 68 22.67 14 239 74 24.67 25.0 | 24 72 24.00 24.0 1229 W 16 107.5
4 23 94  23.50 23.0 97 24.25 25.0 24 92 23.00 0.7 240 | 24 98 24.50 240 | 24 96 24.00 24.0 1200 W 14 118.6
5 23 117 2340 07 23.7 122 24.40 25.0 - 117 2340 0.7 25.0 123 24.60 250 | 23 119 23.80 23.0 1217 W 11 1133
6 142 2367 0.7 25.0 23 145 24.17 23.0 24 141 23,50 0.7 24.0 148  24.67 25.0 | 23 142 23.67 23.0 1200 W 9 1129
7 167 23.86 25.0 23 168 24.00 23.0 24 165 23,57 0.7 240 | 23 171 2443 23.0 | 23 165 23.57 23.0 1180 W 7 1124
8 23 190 23.75 23.0 24 192 24.00 24.0 24 189 23.63 24.0 196 24.50 250 | 24 189 23.63 24.0 1200 W 5 239
9 23 213 23.67 23.0 24 216 24.00 24.0 23 212 23.56 23.0 | 24 220 24.44 240 | 23 212 23.56 23.0 117.0 L 3 1178
m 238 23.80 25.0 24 240 24.00 24.0 237 23.70 25.0 245 24.50 250 | 23 235 23.50 23.0 1220 W 1 1112
11 24 262 23.82 24.0 - 265 24.09 25.0 21 258 2345 21.0 270 24.55 25.0 260 23.64 0.7 25.0 1200 W 23 86.8
12| 28 285 23.75 23.0 24 289 24.08 24.0 283 23.58 0.7 25.0 295 24.58 25.0 | 23 283 23.58 23.0 1200 W 4 1182
13| 24 309 23.77 24.0 24 313 24.08 24.0 24 307 23.62 24.0 320 24.62 25.0 308 23.69 25.0 1220 W 6 117.6
14 334 23.86 25.0 22 335 23.93 22.0 24 331 23.64 240 | 24 344 2457 240 | 22 330 23.57 22.0 1170 W 2 116.8
15 359 23.93 25.0 24 359 23.93 24.0 21 352 2347 21.0 369 24.60 25.0 | 24 354 23.60 24.0 119.0] W 15 116.3




Team# 22 Caribou 1 Team 22
Beniji Miller Jerry Kreuger Nick Bricko Paul Bricko Rod Bricko wW L T
Wk Leag. Class B Cat. Mens Leag. Class B Cat. Vet Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens 11 3 1
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 20 20 20.00 28 22.8 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 24 24 24.00 240 | 24 24 24.00 240 | 22 22 22.00 1.4 23.4 1176 W 23 1104
2 23 43 2150 28 23.9 24 46 23.00 1.4 24.0 24 48 24.00 24.0 23 47  23.50 23.0 | 24 46 23.00 1.4 24.0 1189 W 2 11741
3 22 65 2167 21 23.9 22 68 22.67 0.7 22.7 - 73 2433 25.0 21 68 22.67 0.7 217 | 24 70 23.33 0.7 24.0 117.3 L 4 119.2
4 23 88 22.00 14 23.9 24 92 23.00 0.7 24.0 22 95 23.75 22.0 23 91 2275 0.7 237 | 24 94 23.50 0.7 24.0 1176 W 6 1148
5 20 108 2160 14 214 20 112 22.40 0.7 20.7 23 118 23.60 23.0 21 112 2240 0.7 217 ( 22 116 23.20 0.7 227 1095 W 8 108.1
6 22 130 2167 14 23.4 - 137 22.83 14 25.0 24 142 23.67 24.0 22 134 2233 14 234 | 24 140 23.33 0.7 24.0 119.8| W 10 110.7
7 20 150 2143 14 214 23 160 22.86 0.7 23.7 21 163 23.29 21.0 23 157 2243 14 239 | 21 161 23.00 0.7 217 111.7 L 13 114.6
8 19 169 2113 21 211 24 184 23.00 0.7 24.0 23 186 2325 0.7 237 23 180 2250 14 239 | 22 183 22.88 0.7 22.7 115.4 T 15 1154
9 23 192 21.33 21 23.9 23 207 23.00 0.7 23.7 23 209 2322 0.7 237 19 199 2211 14 204 | 24 207 23.00 0.7 24.0 115.7 L 17 117.2
10 23 215 2150 21 23.9 24 231 23.10 0.7 24.0 23 232 2320 0.7 237 23 222 2220 14 239 - 232 23.20 0.7 25.0 1205 W 19 117.3
11 17 232 21.09 21 19.1 24 255 23.18 0.7 24.0 23 255 2318 0.7 237 20 242 22,00 14 214 | 22 254 23.09 0.7 22.7 1109 W 9 107.9
12 20 252 21.00 21 221 22 277 23.08 0.7 22.7 22 277 23.08 0.7 227 24 266 2217 14 24.0 | 24 278 23.17 0.7 24.0 11565 W 1 1103
13 19 271 2085 21 211 - 302 23.23 0.7 25.0 23 300 23.08 0.7 237 291 2238 14 250 | 23 301 23.15 0.7 23.7 1185 W 11 1152
14 24 295 21.07 21 24.0 22 324 23.14 0.7 22.7 F 325 2321 0.7 250 316 2257 14 250 | 24 325 23.21 0.7 24.0 1207 W 3 1152
15| 22 317 2113 21 23.9 22 346 23.07 0.7 22.7 23 348 2320 0.7 237 20 336 2240 0.7 20.7 | 24 349 23.27 0.7 24.0 1150 W 5




Team# 23 Woody's JR's 2 Team 23
Madden Peterson Adam Manteufel Lillian Manteufel Nick Weed Jacob Hable wW L T
Wk Leag. Class B Cat. JR Leag. Class B Cat. JR Leag. Class B Cat. JR Leag. Class C Cat. Mens | Leag. Class B Cat. Mens 6 9
# | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score [ Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Shot Total Avg Hdcp Score | Score vs Score
1 20 20 20.00 28 22.8 20 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 21 21 21.00 21 231 21 21 21.00 2.1 231 6 6 6.00 126  18.6 110.4 L 22 1176
2 20 40 20.00 28 22.8 23 43 21.50 2.8 23.9 22 43 2150 21 239 | 20 41 2050 21 221 8 14 7.00 126 20.6 1133 W 20 111.8
3 18 58 19.33 238 20.8 24 67 22.33 2.1 24.0 22 65 21.67 21 239 [ 21 62 20.67 2.8 238 [ 13 27 9.00 119 239 1164 W 18 115.8
4 21 79 19.75 35 23.9 22 89 22.25 1.4 23.4 19 84 21.00 14 204 | 23 85 2125 21 239 | 11 38 9.50 105 215 113.1 W 16 112.7
5 21 100 20.00 238 23.8 19 108 21.60 1.4 20.4 22 106 2120 21 239 [ 22 107 2140 2.1 239 7 45 9.00 105 175 109.5 L 14 1116
6 24 124 2067 2.8 24.0 21 129 21.50 14 22.4 22 128 2133 21 239 | 21 128 2133 21 231 5 50 8.33 105 155 108.9 L 11 1132
7 20 144 2057 21 221 23 152 21.71 21 23.9 23 151 2157 2.1 239 18 146 20.86 2.1 20.1 14 64 9.14 11.2 239 113.9 L 9 1181
8 18 162 20.25 21 20.1 19 17 21.38 14 20.4 18 169 21.13 1.4 194 - 171 2138 21 250 11 75 9.38 105 215 106.4 L 7 1128
9 14 176 19.56 2.8 16.8 21 192 21.33 2.1 23.1 22 191 2122 21 239 19 190 2111 21 2141 9 84 9.33 105 195 1044 W 5
10| 22 198 19.80 2.8 23.9 21 213 21.30 21 23.1 20 211 2110 2.1 221 24 214 2140 21 240 | 13 97 9.70 10.5 235 1166 W 3 116.5
11 21 219 1991 28 23.8 18 231 21.00 21 20.1 20 231 21.00 2.1 221 11 108 9.82 9.8 20.8 86.8 L 21 120.0
12| 28 242 2017 28 23.9 15 246 20.50 2.1 171 21 252 21.00 2.1 231 12 120 10.00 9.8 21.8 85.9 L 2 1151
13 14 256 19.69 28 16.8 18 264 20.31 2.8 20.8 22 274 21.08 2.1 239 10 130 10.00 9.8 19.8 81.3 L 4 116.0
14| 21 277 1979 28 23.8 18 282 20.14 2.8 20.8 22 296 2114 21 239 14 144 10.29 9.8 23.8 92.3 L 1 116.6
15] 20 297 19.80 2.8 22.8 15 297 19.80 2.8 17.8 23 319 2127 21 239 15 159 10.60 9.8 23.9 88.4 W 13 24.0




